DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE
ISIN: FR0014003TT8 WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 10:00:30

Price
34.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.33% (0.45)

FR0014003TT8
DSY

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

45,074 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

34.34 EUR (150)
34.36 EUR (150)
34.33 EUR
34.33 EUR
34.30 EUR
33.85 EUR
34.30 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720722,158755817,208111316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014003TT8&ID_NOTATION=1978791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014003TT8&ID_NOTATION=1978791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40eeb7ec9f9d35d26f860ace8047afb1e1fc9d68290f510f9aacecc966e1eee9&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70fd2197b04eedbb6&time=1723889217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65ef1f36ea00c018d0c4aed0015547bae33543ea1bde17e54936cef5818e5196&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=137e4cebf1ab42b76&time=1723889217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=233f8bcb2ff3ac0d3718f916dfec793a2b9dfe52dc62e45d22507e548e4c998c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57f57d92650e63694&time=1723889217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75171aebec582530ad40c24d1bf99974c323146fa38276e3f0ea80ce16e6698a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4439597de1abb222f&time=1723889217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1217be679718c288b5665f8783766c639a5eb00a2a8765254311321c497a6d6&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fc903d08ee567e9ad&time=1723889217&tool=RSC

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Details

2024/08/16 10:00:30

Price
34.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.33% (0.45)

ISIN FR0O014003TT8
Symbol DSY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,074 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.34 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 34.36 EUR (150)
Open 34.33 EUR
High 34.33 EUR
Low 34.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.85 EUR
VWAP 34.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 5,145.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.85% -8.44% -29.36%
Perf (abs.) -8.92 -3.12 -14.07
Beta 0.74 0.87 0.89
Volatility 27.73 27.50 31.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

11:00

09:38

11:01

08:09

13:21

Price

34.28 EUR

34.18 EUR

34.24 EUR

34.33 EUR

33.60 EUR

33.57 EUR (286
34.05 EUR (226
36.58 EUR (316
39.10 EUR (279
48.70 EUR (2024/01/30
32.60 EUR (2024/08/05
48.70 EUR (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
32.60 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.02 7

0.00 4

0.00 1

2.12 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1978791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344718062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033273

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/13

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:01

10:00

20:14

11:51

08:11

08:09

34.43 EUR

34.30 EUR

36.79 USD

34.34 EUR

34.37 EUR

34.33 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.27

3.62

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344478966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11540

DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

Company profile

Company Logo

SUSTEMES

pys DASSAULT

Contact Details
DASSAULT SYSTEMES SE

10, rue Marcel Dassault - 78140 Vélizy-
Villacoublay

Telefon: +33-1-61-62-61-62
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pascal Daloz ~ Chairman of Managing

Board
Bernard Member of Executive
Charles Committee
Laurence Member of Executive
Barthes Committee
Rouven Member of Executive
Bergmann Committee

Board of directors

Bernard Charles
Geneviéve B. Berger
Laurence Daures-
Lescourret

Soumitra Dutta
Catherine Dassault
Herve Andorre
Marie-Héléne Habert-
Dassault

Odile Desforges
Tanneguy de

Fromont de Bouaille
Xavier Cauchois

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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